Happy Run

Tirols gréBter Charitylauf
5. Happy Run am So, 9. April 2017

Innsbruck

Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse)

Rang StNr
W-U8 400m
1 171
W-U16 4,5km
1 247
2 380
3 381
4 338
5 246
M-U16 4,5km
1 214
W-U18 4,5km
1 156
M-U18 4,5km
1 249
2 197

Name

Gnemmi Claire

Kastner Lea
Gleirscher Nadine
Neunhduserer Elena
Faik Sophia

Schrott Luisa

Deutsch David

Hofherr Pia-Valentina

Hangl Lukas
Mazagg Mathias

W-70 - Volkslauf

1 91

Staudigl Waltraud

W-50 - Volkslauf

Messner Monika
Bachler Ingrid
GleiBner Regina
Trieb Maria

Iris Streiter
Lamina Claudia
Riedl Monika
Kochler Sandra
Vogel Alena
Moser Melanie

1 401
2 219
3 396
4 266
W-40 - Volkslauf
1 242
2 311
3 184
4 212
5 450
6 320
7 85

Thaler Caroline

W-30 - Volkslauf

19
262
260
183
432
398
506

66
301
217
201
399
13 49

W 00 N UV & WN B
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Duman Maria
Schwabl Sandra
Assmann Susanne
Peuler Verena
Schoépfer Maria
Messner Birgit
Dr. Vill Stefanie
Horfarter Nadine
Prem Bella
Wisiol Angelika
Pahnke Alice
Nag Agnes

Danzl Magdalena

W-20 - Volkslauf

1 202
2 488
3 162
4 163

Zeitmessung: Sportedv

Hendl Elena

Maier Carla
Gretschnig Melanie
Julia Gretschnig

09.04.2017 - 20:45:55

Nation Jahr
ITA 2011
AUT 2003
AUT 2002
AUT 2002
AUT 2002
AUT 2003
AUT 2002
AUT 2001
AUT 2000
AUT 2000
AUT 1942
ITA 1961
AUT 1967
AUT 1964
AUT 1960
AUT 1973
GER 1977
GER 1971
AUT 1976
SVK 1973
AUT 1977
AUT 1976
RUS 1984
AUT 1987
GER 1986
GER 1980
AUT 1978
ITA 1986
GER 1980
AUT 1986
AUT 1985
AUT 1978
GER 1985
HUN 1980
AUT 1985
AUT 2004
AUT 2001
1989

AUT 1992

Gesamt

55:12.3

20:04.2
20:44.4
21:22.9
24:27.5
24:33.5

19:13.9

18:35.1

15:33.2
18:38.6

26:05.7

24:08.0
25:39.5
30:31.8
30:58.6

21:07.4
27:39.4
27:44.9
28:57.4
29:48.2
31:10.6
56:14.5

20:52.3
21:43.9
24:43.4
24:57.5
25:11.0
25:45.8
26:17.0
27:23.3
28:08.2
29:06.1
30:52.9
31:48.0
39:33.4

17:54.5
18:39.9
19:03.8
19:32.7

Diff

+40.2
+1:18.7
+4:23.3
+4:29.3

+3:05.4

+1:31.5
+6:23.8
+6:50.6

+6:32.0
+6:37.5
+7:50.0
+8:40.8
+10:03.2
+35:07.1

+51.6
+3:51.1
+4:05.2
+4:18.7
+4:53.5
+5:24.7
+6:31.0
+7:15.9
+8:13.8
+10:00.6
+10:55.7
+18:41.1

+45.4
+1:09.3
+1:38.2
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Rang StNr
5 101

485

7 135

8 481

9 240

10 140

11 199

12 241

13 124

14 292

15 134

=16 474
=16 473
18 259

19 204

20 258
21 133
22 220
23 377
24 314
25 48
26 123
27 67
28 261
29 12
30 480
31 395
32 13

Happy Run

Tirols gréBter Charitylauf

5. Happy Run am So, 9. April 2017 - Innsbruck
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse

Name

Kulier Victorine
Nairz Manuela
Agreiter Madeleine
Rupprich Lena
Schretter Katharina
Reher Katharina
Thaler Anna
Streiter Nina
Wieser Valentina
Klein Miriam
Lorenz Verena
Josse Farah

Josse Anouk
Angeletti Linda
FrithbeiBer Laura
Stumpner Christina
Lorenz Bettina
Bachler Mona
Altmann Simone
Meyer Anna-Lisa
Raffeiner Anna Sofia
Beer Eva

Horfarter Sandra
Meraner Sandra
Mayr Nadine
Unterfrauner Evelyn
Geiger Daniela
Monz Nicole

M-80 - Volkslauf

1 505
2 504

Schmidt Marina
Meese Maria

M-50 - Volkslauf

1 232
2 515

Gerhard Fischer
Stadler Gerhard

M-40 - Volkslauf

1 296
2 291
3 182

Ranzi Robert
Kachler Markus
Peuler Florian

M-30 - Volkslauf

Zeitmessung: Sportedv

1 478  Celebin Gzcan
2 441 Rahmani Abdoul Hameed
3 447 Ahmed Mohamad Asad
4 355 Aschenwald Lukas
5 433  Pfeifer Martin
6 425 Kirchebner Konrad
M-20 - Volkslauf
1 440 Mahmudi Ali Gholam
2 436 Jamshidi Ali Reza
3 228 Peter Lechner
4 446  Ahadi Mohammad Mokdahr
5 455  Schartner Lukas
6 437  Abdulaziz Abdunaseer
7 445 Mohammad Muse Farah

09.04.2017 - 20:45:55

Nation Jahr
AUT 1992
AUT 1988
AUT 1991
AUT 2002
AUT 1992
GER 1994
AUT 1994
AUT 1999
AUT 1993
GER 1995
AUT 1993
AUT 1999
AUT 2002
GER 1989
GER 1995
AUT 1988
AUT 1991
AUT 1999
GER 1989
GER 1994
AUT 1990
AUT 1993
AUT 1989

ITA 1995
AUT 1992
ITA 1993
GER 1988
AUT 1988
AUT 1992
GER 1988
AUT 1962
AUT 1961
AUT 1975
AUT 1974
GER 1977
TUR 1986
AFG 1979
IRQ 1978
AUT 1984
AUT 1987
AUT 1981
AFG 1993
AFG 1995
AUT 1999
AFG 1995
AUT 1995
SOM 1990
SOM 1997

Gesamt
19:36.8
20:52.1
22:30.5
22:30.6
22:49.5
23:00.1
23:25.8
23:26.8
23:35.0
23:35.3
24:00.0
24:19.2
24:19.2
24:40.0
25:08.1
25:33.2
25:41.5
25:43.3
25:45.8
26:10.3
26:28.4
26:31.6
27:23.3
28:16.3
30:58.0
31:37.3
33:17.3
38:46.7

27:44.1
27:44.5

21:15.6
24:00.6

20:21.8
21:51.8
22:28.8

21:27.1
25:04.6
26:08.2
29:42.1
32:44.7
32:45.1

16:40.9
17:45.2
17:58.8
18:35.8
19:40.7
20:18.1
20:19.8

Diff
+1:42.3
+2:57.6
+4:36.0
+4:36.1
+4:55.0
+5:05.6
+5:31.3
+5:32.3
+5:40.5
+5:40.8
+6:05.5
+6:24.7
+6:24.7
+6:45.5
+7:13.6
+7:38.7
+7:47.0
+7:48.8
+7:51.3
+8:15.8
+8:33.9
+8:37.1
+9:28.8

+10:21.8
+13:03.5
+13:42.8
+15:22.8
+20:52.2

+0.4

+2:45.0

+1:30.0
+2:07.0

+3:37.5
+4:41.1
+8:15.0
+11:17.6
+11:18.0

+1:04.3
+1:17.9
+1:54.9
+2:59.8
+3:37.2
+3:38.9
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Happy Run

Tirols gréBter Charitylauf

5. Happy Run am So, 9. April 2017 - Innsbruck
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse

Rang StNr Name Nation Jahr Gesamt Diff
8 443  Nouri Bismellah AFG 1996 20:42.7 +4:01.8
9 479  Fischnaller Peter ITA 1992 21:05.8 +4:24.9
10 442  Rezayi Khanali AFG 1993 22:35.6 +5:54.7
11 444  Shafaie Mohamaed Husin AFG 1989 22:55.1 +6:14.2
12 402  Gasteiger Patrick ITA 1989 23:17.3 +6:36.4
13 293  Gadner Daniel AUT 1993 23:35.1 +6:54.2
14 477 Drost Julian AUT 1990 23:39.1 +6:58.2
15 167 Jenewein Christoph AUT 1994 24:09.7 +7:28.8
16 465 Ahmadi Mostafa AFG 1998 24:58.2 +8:17.3
17 511 Niederkofler Peter AUT 2007 32:09.9 +15:29.0
W-70 - Fitnesslauf

1 300 Maier Edith AUT 1946 1:03:21.8
W-60 - Fitnesslauf

1 484 Wolf Herbert AUT 1953 57:31.4

2 513 HeiBl Edith AUT 1954 1:05:57.3 +8:25.9
W-50 - Fitnesslauf

1 68 Horfarter Barbara GER 1963 51:48.4

2 322 Eberharter Alexandra AUT 1966 58:21.9 +6:33.5

3 363 Valersi Karin AUT 1967 59:56.9 +8:08.5
4 265 Uiberreiter Gabriele AUT 1962 1:02:20.2 +10:31.8

5 351 Knienieder Sabine AUT 1966 1:04:52.0 +13:03.6
W-40 - Fitnesslauf

1 229 Lechner Daniela AUT 1971 51:47.6

2 26  Dujardin Lydia AUT 1975 55:27.1 +3:39.5

3 306 Schatz Margit AUT 1976 55:53.5 +4:05.9
4 210 Hendl Simone AUT 1977 55:56.1 +4:08.5

5 89 Breitler Eva AUT 1972 56:00.8 +4:13.2

6 126 Rainer Alexandra AUT 1971 57:12.1 +5:24.5

7 237  Fiegl Elisabeth AUT 1970 1:02:43.2 +10:55.6
8 453  Leitgeb Dagmar AUT 1970 1:03:28.0 +11:40.4
9 498  Heigl Astrid AUT 1968 1:04:10.2 +12:22.6
10 276  Cadger Vivienne GBR 1971 1:05:43.1 +13:55.5
11 497  Federer Patricia AUT 1974 1:05:54.9 +14:07.3
12 42  Florl Sonja AUT 1970 1:06:10.0 +14:22.4
13 343  Wirth Susanna AUT 1974 1:07:55.8 +16:08.2
14 392 Wechselberger Daniela AUT 1968 1:13:04.1 +21:16.5
15 73  Achrainer Daniela AUT 1974 1:22:16.4 +30:28.8
W-30 - Fitnesslauf

1 308 Tangl Maria AUT 1979 46:40.8

2 38  Wucherer Adrijana AUT 1984 50:27.5 +3:46.7

3 179 Sienel Linda GER 1985 54:45.0 +8:04.2
4 79 Rabl Maria AUT 1983 56:20.3 +9:39.5

5 357 Kreilinger Karin AUT 1982 57:33.2 +10:52.4

6 189 Laner Verena AUT 1985 57:48.9 +11:08.1

7 113  Korber Andrea AUT 1987 59:06.4 +12:25.6
8 61  Steger Marion ITA 1986 59:23.3 +12:42.5
9 263 Hochegger Stefanie AUT 1984 59:30.2 +12:49.4
10 139 Ortner Barbara AUT 1986 1:00:08.6 +13:27.8
11 378 Ciurean Roxana ROU 1984 1:01:48.2 +15:07.4
12 144 Obwegeser Sabrina AUT 1984 1:02:16.5 +15:35.7
13 149 Gietl Katharina GER 1986 1:02:29.6 +15:48.8
14 373 Paradiso Enrica ITA 1985 1:03:45.2 +17:04.4
15 341 Kossler Silvia AUT 1983 1:05:36.2 +18:55.4
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Happy Run

Tirols gréBter Charitylauf

5. Happy Run am So, 9. April 2017 - Innsbruck
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse

Rang StNr Name Nation Jahr Gesamt Diff
16 115 Korber Martina AUT 1984 1:06:06.0 +19:25.2
17 483  Sedelmayr Stefanie AUT 1986 1:07:18.5 +20:37.7
18 196 Velika Beata SVK 1984 1:09:26.9 +22:46.1
19 109 Reiter Martina AUT 1980 1:11:08.8 +24:28.0
20 404 Quarta Serena ITA 1984 1:11:10.6 +24:29.8
W-20 - Fitnesslauf

1 127 Pacher Anna AUT 1989 47:04.7

2 191 Bufe Anja GER 1991 52:06.5 +5:01.8
3 118  Fischer Kristina GER 1991 53:43.4 +6:38.7
4 275 Sohlmann Laura GER 1991 54:40.2 +7:35.5
5 253  Stecher Romana AUT 1991 55:55.5 +8:50.8
6 273  Reichhold Theresa AUT 1992 56:03.6 +8:58.9
7 283 DandlJolana GER 1996 56:24.1 +9:19.4
8 516 Schletterer Beatrice AUT 1998 57:33.2 +10:28.5
9 125 Kavalar Johanna AUT 1989 57:38.1 +10:33.4
10 517  Schletter Sarah AUT 1998 57:45.2 +10:40.5
11 114 Korber Johanna AUT 1990 59:06.0 +12:01.3
12 70  Sprenger Tanja AUT 1992 1:00:00.0 +12:55.3
13 62 Bermejo Jambrina Marta ESP 1988 1:00:02.5 +12:57.8
14 160  Strigl Selina AUT 1997 1:01:04.8 +14:00.1
15 141 Hausberger Magdalena AUT 1990 1:03:33.0 +16:28.3
16 146  Oberlechner Kristina AUT 1989 1:03:33.9 +16:29.2
17 154 Losavio Maria ITA 1995 1:03:50.1 +16:45.4
18 264 Siegl Monika AUT 1990 1:03:57.0 +16:52.3
19 221 Belz Lilia GER 1988 1:04:29.7 +17:25.0
20 120 Linhart Michaela AUT 1991 1:05:23.2 +18:18.5
21 364 Timme Lara GER 1995 1:05:24.8 +18:20.1
22 43 Florl Isabella AUT 1993 1:06:10.3 +19:05.6
23 482  Murtinger Andrea AUT 1988 1:07:20.4 +20:15.7
24 203  Strigel Jana GER 1995 1:07:32.7 +20:28.0
25 502 Fankhauser Johanna AUT 1999 1:08:01.0 +20:56.3
26 388 Vikiparta Nina FIN 1991 1:10:40.3 +23:35.6
27 424  Vidal Weisch Sofia AUT 1996 1:10:40.6 +23:35.9
28 457  Schinner Marina GER 1992 1:11:02.0 +23:57.3
29 195 Beno Marija AUT 1995 1:12:47.3 +25:42.6
30 30 Herold Laura AUT 1994 1:14:18.5 +27:13.8
31 24  Gajarlris AUT 1997 1:14:57.0 +27:52.3
32 102 Martens Marietta GER 1993 1:19:51.8 +32:47.1
33 29 pohl jana AUT 1995 1:24:03.5 +36:58.8
M-70 - Fitnesslauf

1 370 BERANEK KARL AUT 1947 54:47.8
M-60 - Fitnesslauf

1 337  Fussi Hubert AUT 1954 48:49.4

2 323  Eberharter Josef AUT 1956 52:19.7 +3:30.3

3 330 Gaim Anton AUT 1952 53:44.1 +4:54.7
4 190 Gnaiger Erich AUT 1952 1:03:55.1 +15:05.7

5 58  Ried Klaus AUT 1955 1:26:52.4 +38:03.0
M-50 - Fitnesslauf

1 422  Rihmer Horst AUT 1966 45:36.7

2 177 Rehbehn Hans GER 1960 48:41.5 +3:04.8

3 33 Gruber Franz ITA 1967 49:48.9 +4:12.2
4 45  Triendl Josef AUT 1958 49:58.4 +4:21.7

5 175  Kreidl Michael AUT 1959 51:41.2 +6:04.5
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Name

Schmidtner Christian H.

Ertl Johann
Kirchmaier Christoph
Brauns Thomas
Woelm Nico

Fink Ronald

Lechner Robert
Senoner Thomas
Huber Josef

Narr Otto

Eberl Michael
Gleirscher Florian
Prem Franz
Tribus Martin
Geisler Hanspeter
Moser Mario
Gnemmi Andrea
Pammer Michael
Eller Hannes
Wirth Kersten
Zimmermann Robert
Mahlknecht Otto
Petronel Tuluc
Kajetan Fiegl
Jongen Philipp
Wolf Peter

van Driel Paul

Kluge Christoph
KraiBer Marco
Montes de Oca Pedro
Fallzberger Bernhard
Ashgari Moheb
Schneebauer Gabriel
Topfer Christof
reisigl gerd
Elibashvili Niko
Triendl Tobias

Riek Markus

Reiter Markus
Meixner Stefan
Willems Samuel
Kittle Simon
Treibenreif Manuel
Lanza Matteo

Kins Janis

Maikl Sascha
Zucchelli Alex
Bavassano Carlo

Wilhelm Mavin

Rang StNr
6 187
7 303
8 520
9 54
10 460
11 514

M-40 - Fitnesslauf
1 230
2 368
3 403
4 176
5 491
6 431
7 508
8 350
9 469

10 321

11 170

12 80

13 60

14 342

15 463

16 200

17 521

18 236

19 500

20 524

21 304

M-30 - Fitnesslauf
1 326
2 172
3 382
4 487
5 439
6 143
7 501
8 386
9 64
10 81
11 274
12 110
13 55
14 387
15 158
16 157
17 486
18 225
19 313

20 435

21 394

M-20 - Fitnesslauf
1 36
2 310

Zeitmessung: Sportedv

Mattle Markus

Happy Run

Tirols gréBter Charitylauf

5. Happy Run am So, 9. April 2017 - Innsbruck
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse

09.04.2017 - 20:45:55

Nation Jahr
GER 1962
GER 1961

1966

GER 1961
GER 1965
AUT 1965
AUT 1972
AUT 1969
AUT 1973
AUT 1968
AUT 1973
AUT 1969
AUT 1971
ITA 1974

AUT 1977
AUT 1977
ITA 1969

AUT 1977
AUT 1976
AUT 1968
AUT 1973
AUT 1971
ROU 1977
AUT 1971
AUT 1974
1976

NED 1970
AUT 1980
AUT 1986
MEX 1980
AUT 1983
AFG 1985
AUT 1985
AUT 1983
ITA 1979

AUT 1986
AUT 1987
GER 1986
AUT 1983
AUT 1984
GER 1987
GBR 1980
AUT 1986
ITA 1987

LAT 1983

AUT 1979
ITA 1978

ITA 1981

GER 1996
AUT 1989

Gesamt
53:25.0
54:23.9
57:15.6
1:01:09.0
1:03:05.8
1:03:36.3

39:41.5
44:18.4
46:05.5
48:04.4
49:22.1
49:27.1
49:33.8
50:42.8
53:35.0
55:08.1
56:05.9
56:20.5
56:50.1
57:21.4
58:42.3
59:34.7
1:02:05.4
1:02:44.1
1:03:09.6
1:03:22.4
1:07:41.0

36:20.1
36:34.0
38:20.3
40:31.0
41:44.5
42:57.9
43:23.5
48:03.0
49:28.4
51:37.9
52:51.3
56:24.4
57:37.4
58:02.7
1:00:31.8
1:01:32.8
1:03:43.7
1:04:19.9
1:07:20.7
1:07:58.2
1:08:02.3

39:42.1
41:33.5

Diff
+7:48.3
+8:47.2

+11:38.9
+15:32.3
+17:29.1
+17:59.6

+4:36.9

+6:24.0

+8:22.9

+9:40.6

+9:45.6

+9:52.3
+11:01.3
+13:53.5
+15:26.6
+16:24.4
+16:39.0
+17:08.6
+17:39.9
+19:00.8
+19:53.2
+22:23.9
+23:02.6
+23:28.1
+23:40.9
+27:59.5

+13.9
+2:00.2
+4:10.9
+5:24.4
+6:37.8
+7:03.4
+11:42.9
+13:08.3
+15:17.8
+16:31.2
+20:04.3
+21:17.3
+21:42.6
+24:11.7
+25:12.7
+27:23.6
+27:59.8
+31:00.6
+31:38.1
+31:42.2

+1:51.4
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Rang

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

StNr
375 Hassan Abukar

71  Wetzlmaier Christian

28  Pichler Markus

44  Florl Matthias

69  Sanoll Dominik

82 Herrera Vaquero Marcos
476  Renner Johannes

492  Eberl Felix

31 Bohe Malte

65  Gugglberger Lukas

Name

96 Senn Manuel

298 Wiesel Julian

174  Subic Milan

376  Fleischer Patrick
192 Neves Pedro

347  Schrettl Jakob

272 Reichhold Andreas
525 Schett Julian

211  Egger Andreas

159 Meinschad Mathias
522  Ungureanu Matei
155  Puntaier Paul

257 De Wet Benedikt
121  Hausdorf Matthias
358 Rieser Mario

193  Garcia e Souza Luiz F
103  Kriiger Sven

W-40 - Halbmarathon

1
2
3

297
93  Schumacher Alexandra
288

Vakkilainen-Liegl Pia

Semanova Maria

W-30 - Halbmarathon

1

N o u s~ WN

168 Rooney Sinead

77  Schreiber Edith

51  Glanzer Martina

57 Mittersteiner Judith
434
336
11 Biicher Svenja

Zucchelli Amy
Ehrenstrasser Caroline

W-20 - Halbmarathon

W 00 NO UV & WN P

=
(=]

389 Pranger Victoria
119 Rabanser Monika
325 SchnurrJohanna
495  Dr. Lehner Elisabeth
284  Gassner Theresa
459  Wabnig Barbara
131 Fenkart Jana

90  Gruber Stephanie
100 Kantorska Karolina
46  Steidl Melanie

M-60 - Halbmarathon

1
2

335
503

Bichler Hans
Hortnagl Fritz

Zeitmessung: Sportedv

Happy Run

Tirols gréBter Charitylauf

5. Happy Run am So, 9. April 2017 - Innsbruck
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse

09.04.2017 - 20:45:55

Nation Jahr
SOM 1991
AUT 1989
AUT 1989
AUT 1995
AUT 1991

ESP 1990
AUT 1991
AUT 2008
GER 1989
AUT 1989
AUT 1992
GER 1991
AUT 1998
GER 1992
POR 1994
AUT 1994
AUT 1989
GER 1991
AUT 1990
AUT 1994
ROU 1997
ITA 1993
NED 1992
AUT 1991
AUT 1989
BRA 1989
GER 1993
FIN 1977
AUT 1977
SVK 1968

IRL 1986
AUT 1981
AUT 1984
AUT 1986
USA 1980
AUT 1981
GER 1982
AUT 1994
ITA 1995
GER 1995
AUT 1991
AUT 1994
AUT 1991
AUT 1997
AUT 1995
POL 1991
AUT 1995
AUT 1950
AUT 1956

Gesamt
43:12.5
45:01.3
45:37.0
46:03.3
46:36.5
47:16.7
48:07.0
48:15.2
48:18.7
49:32.7
50:53.9
52:22.3
54:04.2
55:09.9
55:21.3
55:22.7
56:09.9
58:31.0
1:00:18.9
1:01:04.8
1:01:27.4
1:03:50.2
1:04:02.3
1:05:22.8
1:05:53.3
1:13:07.2
1:19:51.9

1:58:51.7
2:06:07.9
2:18:52.0

1:44:28.3
1:51:30.4
1:59:27.9
1:59:29.6
2:01:14.7
2:03:07.0
2:05:49.8

1:36:06.4
1:45:30.3
1:47:25.7
2:02:51.8
2:03:54.9
2:06:22.6
2:06:46.3
2:06:56.7
2:07:24.3
2:11:46.8

1:35:46.3
1:42:46.7

Diff
+3:30.4
+5:19.2
+5:54.9
+6:21.2
+6:54.4
+7:34.6
+8:24.9
+8:33.1
+8:36.6
+9:50.6

+11:11.8
+12:40.2
+14:22.1
+15:27.8
+15:39.2
+15:40.6
+16:27.8
+18:48.9
+20:36.8
+21:22.7
+21:45.3
+24:08.1
+24:20.2
+25:40.7
+26:11.2
+33:25.1
+40:09.8

+7:16.2
+20:00.3

+7:02.1
+14:59.6
+15:01.3
+16:46.4
+18:38.7
+21:21.5

+9:23.9
+11:19.3
+26:45.4
+27:48.5
+30:16.2
+30:39.9
+30:50.3
+31:17.9
+35:40.4

+7:00.4
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Rang StNr Name
3 215 Fennert Hartmut
M-50 - Halbmarathon
1 518 Stern Andrea
2 423  Bufe Michael
3 346 Arnold Manfred
4 519 Stern Florian
5 137 obernauer Albert
6 315 Sailer Franz
7 523  Gstrein Wolfram
8 302 Weiskopf Richard
9 328 Oberhofer Rudi
10 509 Unterlechner Stefan
11 151 Rienzner Johannes
M-40 - Halbmarathon
1 164 Hipfl Giinter
2 213  Deutsch Giinther
3 420 Koprivnik Robert
4 397 Miihlthaler Axel
5 78  Sturn Ingomar
6 148 Altendorf Marian
7 112  Umfer Gerhard
8 499  Nachtschatten Thomas
9 106 Nolte Philip
10 74  Achrainer Thomas
11 324 Fankhauser Christian
12 496  Ebner Herbert
13 454  Leitgeb Josef
14 294  Gruber Werner Mario
M-30 - Halbmarathon
1 53 Koidl Marco
2 493  Mag. Neuner Paul
3 494 Mag. Neuner Peter
4 52  Aschaber Markus
5 285 Riegler Ekkehard
6 507 Novakovic Drazen
7 165 Kassl Stefan
8 40 Flir Marco
9 105 HeiBl Gregor
10 20 Duman Erkan
11 161 Larese Christian
12 188 Valersi Andreas
13 185 Halter Jochen
14 169 Barcaccia Lorenzo
M-20 - Halbmarathon
1 299 Holzinger Raphael
2 426  Knoflach Daniel
3 41  Zenkel Jorg
4 489  Erli Filippo
5 427 Braun Andreas
6 136 Moser Martin
7 332 Granegger Manuel
8 88  Targa Simon
9 421  Schenk Hannes

Zeitmessung: Sportedv

Happy Run

Tirols gréBter Charitylauf

5. Happy Run am So, 9. April 2017 - Innsbruck
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse

09.04.2017 - 20:45:55

Nation Jahr
GER 1955
AUT 1964
AUT 1962
AUT 1967
AUT 1963
AUT 1965
AUT 1965
AUT 1966
BOT 1963
AUT 1966
AUT 1966
AUT 1958
AUT 1973
AUT 1976
AUT 1970
AUT 1977
AUT 1977
GER 1977
AUT 1970
AUT 1976
GBR 1977
AUT 1969
AUT 1970
AUT 1973
AUT 1971
AUT 1973
AUT 1986
AUT 1986
AUT 1986
AUT 1987
AUT 1987
AUT 1986
AUT 1979
AUT 1987
AUT 1978
AUT 1983
AUT 1985
AUT 1979
GER 1980

ITA 1985
AUT 1991
AUT 1993
GER 1988

ITA 1989
AUT 1993
AUT 1995
AUT 1992

ITA 1993

ITA 1994

Gesamt
2:17:34.3

1:27:52.8
1:28:58.5
1:32:03.6
1:35:25.5
1:41:03.7
1:41:09.2
1:55:50.2
1:59:09.4
1:59:26.2
2:06:06.8
2:39:05.1

1:31:50.8
1:32:28.2
1:35:02.3
1:36:25.7
1:40:13.2
1:41:16.7
1:42:39.4
1:44:21.1
1:49:42.7
1:52:44.8
1:55:59.1
1:59:09.4
1:59:25.4
2:10:34.0

1:25:32.8
1:28:30.3
1:32:06.3
1:33:17.9
1:33:53.8
1:36:49.4
1:37:56.8
1:45:06.5
1:48:04.6
1:48:10.8
1:49:18.2
1:54:04.3
1:56:15.5
2:03:57.8

1:14:53.9
1:29:45.2
1:34:00.3
1:35:54.2
1:36:03.8
1:37:05.2
1:38:20.7
1:52:22.3
1:53:19.3

Diff
+41:48.0

+1:05.7
+4:10.8
+7:32.7
+13:10.9
+13:16.4
+27:57.4
+31:16.6
+31:33.4
+38:14.0
+1:11:12.3

+37.4
+3:11.5
+4:34.9
+8:22.4
+9:25.9
+10:48.6
+12:30.3
+17:51.9
+20:54.0
+24:08.3
+27:18.6
+27:34.6
+38:43.2

+2:57.5
+6:33.5
+7:45.1
+8:21.0
+11:16.6
+12:24.0
+19:33.7
+22:31.8
+22:38.0
+23:45.4
+28:31.5
+30:42.7
+38:25.0

+14:51.3
+19:06.4
+21:00.3
+21:09.9
+22:11.3
+23:26.8
+37:28.4
+38:25.4
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Happy Run

Tirols gréBter Charitylauf

5. Happy Run am So, 9. April 2017 - Innsbruck
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse

Rang StNr Name Nation Jahr Gesamt Diff
10 409 Herbst Johannes AUT 1992 1:55:03.9 +40:10.0
11 371 Reitstédtter Michael AUT 1994 2:00:10.1 +45:16.2
12 25 Hasibeder Daniel AUT 1994 2:01:44.9 +46:51.0
13 458 Murrer Diego AUT 1989 2:06:09.9 +51:16.0
14 365 Dagn Christian AUT 1989 2:06:33.6 +51:39.7
15 95 Lechner Dominik AUT 1989 2:07:38.8 +52:44.9
16 47 Pircher Martin AUT 1994 2:11:45.2 +56:51.3
17 287  Schroffenegger Fabian ITA 1994 2:13:09.7 +58:15.8
Staffel Frauen

1 1005 Chicken runners 2:07:19.5
Staffel Manner
1 1000 Wir sind Hofgarten 1:47:44.2
Staffel Mixed
1 1003 Die hoaBn Soln 1:44:24.0
2 1006 Die Zoller Dudes 1:46:40.6 +2:16.6
3 1020 Schaffenrath-Schrok 1:57:36.7 +13:12.7
4 1021 Heis 1:58:58.1 +14:34.1
5 1008 Superlowen 2:10:59.0 +26:35.0
Studentenwertung
1 1022 S1 AUT 2000 1:22:23.6
2 1002 USI INNSBRUCK 1:24:22.2 +1:58.6
Firmenwertung
1 1200 Bezirksblatter 1:43:14.2
2 1201 U1 Radio 1:45:41.1 +2:26.9
Just for fun - W
1 252  Fellerer Lisa AUT 1992 28:25.0
2 254  Scharler Katharina AUT 1988 28:25.7 +0.7
3 359 Ronacher Petra AUT 1977 29:01.8 +36.8
4 319 Oehme Stefanie AUT 1989 29:38.7 +1:13.7
5 318 Perkhofer Carina AUT 1991 34:00.7 +5:35.7
6 312 Garcia de Vinuesa Margarita ESP 1974 38:44.0 +10:19.0
7 464  Arnold Katrin AUT 1977 59:05.8 +30:40.8
8 510 Perl Sabine AUT 1968 1:34:07.8 +1:05:42.8
9 356 Messner Barbara AUT 1976 2:05:47.9 +1:37:22.9
Just for fun - M
1 362 Heigl Patrick AUT 1975 28:58.5
Zeitmessung: Sportedv 09.04.2017 - 20:45:55 www.sportedv.com
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